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1 0205828 KM GEETA YADAV B.Ed. 791 52 52 NO CHANGE

2 0223948 EZAHAR AHMAD B.Ed. 791 38 38 NO CHANGE

3 0201872 SATYENDRA  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 25 25 NO CHANGE

4 0215801 ADVITIYA  RANA B.Ed. 791 48 48 NO CHANGE

5 0200369 SHIV KUMAR B.Ed. 791 16 16 NO CHANGE

6 0210659 ANITA  KUMARI B.Ed. 791 35 35 NO CHANGE

7 0224489 SHEFALI  YADAV B.Ed. 791 60 60 NO CHANGE

8 0224404 AMINA KHATOON B.Ed. 791 33 33 NO CHANGE

9 0205284 SUDHA  SINGH B.Ed. 791 38 38 NO CHANGE

10 0210683 KUSH KUMAR B.Ed. 791 40 40 NO CHANGE

11 0210702 RAJ  NARAYAN B.Ed. 791 36 36 NO CHANGE

12 0210726 SUSHIL KUMAR B.Ed. 791 36 36 NO CHANGE

13 0210666 GANGA  VISHUN B.Ed. 791 42 42 NO CHANGE

14 0210664 ASHIWANI  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 48 48 NO CHANGE

15 0210711 SACHIN  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 47 47 NO CHANGE

16 0210667 HEM  CHANDRA B.Ed. 791 37 37 NO CHANGE

17 0210730 VINOD  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 36 36 NO CHANGE

18 0210690 NANH BABU B.Ed. 791 46 46 NO CHANGE

19 0210656 AMIT RAJ B.Ed. 791 45 45 NO CHANGE

20 0210696 PRAMOD  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 41 41 NO CHANGE

21 0211517 SUPRIYA  YADAV B.Ed. 791 28 28 NO CHANGE

22 0203605 AMIT KUMAR B.Ed. 791 25 35 CHANGE TO 35

23 0207887 VARSHA  SAHU B.Ed. 791 44 44 NO CHANGE

24 0218807 RAMSINGH B.Ed. 791 36 36 NO CHANGE

25 0218814 SANJAY KUMAR B.Ed. 791 36 36 NO CHANGE

26 0200047 MAHESH NARAYAN MISHRA B.Ed. 791 38 38 NO CHANGE

27 0212802 YOGENDRA SINGH NEGI B.Ed. 791 29 29 NO CHANGE

28 0213255 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 42 42 NO CHANGE

29 0221075 KANDHAI  LAL B.Ed. 791 55 55 NO CHANGE

30 0225618 RISHI KUMAR MISRA B.Ed. 791 53 53 NO CHANGE

31 0212379 SUGHAR SINGH B.Ed. 791 45 45 NO CHANGE

32 0205921 SWATANTRA  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 53 53 NO CHANGE

33 0202470 RAVISH KUMAR B.Ed. 791 55 55 NO CHANGE

34 0223306 ARUN KUMAR VERMA B.Ed. 791 50 50 NO CHANGE

35 0212467 HARENDRA  YADAV B.Ed. 791 54 54 NO CHANGE

36 0214418 VANDANA  AHERWAR B.Ed. 791 27 27 NO CHANGE

37 0221982 KM ARCHANA VERMA B.Ed. 791 46 46 NO CHANGE

38 0214844 ANUPAMA  PAL B.Ed. 791 36 36 NO CHANGE
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39 0214865 ESHA  TIWARI B.Ed. 791 45 45 NO CHANGE

40 0213287 NIDHI  KUSHWAHA B.Ed. 791 57 57 NO CHANGE

41 0213276 KM SHEELA  KURIL B.Ed. 791 50 56 CHANGE TO 56

42 0213269 KARUNA  KASHYAP B.Ed. 791 48 48 NO CHANGE

43 0211313 ANURAG B.Ed. 791 40 40 NO CHANGE

44 0211342 MITRA  SEN B.Ed. 791 57 57 NO CHANGE

45 0206408 VIKAS  GUPTA B.Ed. 791 25 25 NO CHANGE

46 0204787 KUMARI DEEPTI B.Ed. 791 29 29 NO CHANGE

47 0204783 KM RINKI B.Ed. 791 15 15 NO CHANGE

48 0204796 POOJA B.Ed. 791 28 28 NO CHANGE

49 0204829 URMILA KUMARI B.Ed. 791 26 26 NO CHANGE

50 0219463 NISHI KATIYAR B.Ed. 791 48 48 NO CHANGE

51 0201278 SACHIN  KUMAR B.Ed. 791 29 29 NO CHANGE

52 0201262 PUNIT  MISHRA B.Ed. 791 26 26 NO CHANGE

53 0213255 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 792 51 51 NO CHANGE

54 0213314 SUMIT KUMAR KATIYAR B.Ed. 792 54 54 NO CHANGE

55 0212379 SUGHAR SINGH B.Ed. 792 51 51 NO CHANGE

56 0223306 ARUN KUMAR VERMA B.Ed. 792 48 48 NO CHANGE

57 0215059 ANJALI SINGH B.Ed. 792 57 57 NO CHANGE

58 0200047 MAHESH NARAYAN MISHRA B.Ed. 792 49 49 NO CHANGE

59 0205284 SUDHA  SINGH B.Ed. 792 50 50 NO CHANGE

60 0214865 ESHA  TIWARI B.Ed. 792 45 45 NO CHANGE

61 0221116 ROBIN  KUMAR B.Ed. 792 28 28 NO CHANGE

62 0213276 KM SHEELA  KURIL B.Ed. 792 62 62 NO CHANGE

63 0213269 KARUNA  KASHYAP B.Ed. 792 55 55 NO CHANGE

64 0213287 NIDHI  KUSHWAHA B.Ed. 792 62 62 NO CHANGE

65 0203321 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV B.Ed. 792 48 48 NO CHANGE

66 0218814 SANJAY KUMAR B.Ed. 792 33 33 NO CHANGE

67 0218807 RAMSINGH B.Ed. 792 21 21 NO CHANGE

68 0207406 PRADEEP KUMAR B.Ed. 792 50 50 NO CHANGE

69 0202616 PRAKASH  MISHRA B.Ed. 792 64 64 NO CHANGE

70 0202470 RAVISH KUMAR B.Ed. 792 50 50 NO CHANGE

71 0225618 RISHI KUMAR MISRA B.Ed. 792 60 60 NO CHANGE

72 0224489 SHEFALI  YADAV B.Ed. 792 56 56 NO CHANGE

73 0201217 AVINASH CHANDRA RAY B.Ed. 792 53 53 NO CHANGE

74 0219463 NISHI KATIYAR B.Ed. 792 50 50 NO CHANGE

75 0223948 EZAHAR AHMAD B.Ed. 792 37 40 CHANGE TO 40

76 0200369 SHIV KUMAR B.Ed. 792 30 30 NO CHANGE

2/7



Scrutiny Data

Sno Roll_no Name Course QPNO
existing 

marks

revised 

marks Remark

77 0215911 ASHISH  SRIVASTAVA B.Ed. 792 45 45 NO CHANGE

78 0211342 MITRA  SEN B.Ed. 792 54 54 NO CHANGE

79 0211313 ANURAG B.Ed. 792 47 47 NO CHANGE

80 0205507 AMAN KUMAR B.Ed. 792 42 42 NO CHANGE

81 0215801 ADVITIYA  RANA B.Ed. 792 61 61 NO CHANGE

82 0210711 SACHIN  KUMAR B.Ed. 792 50 50 NO CHANGE

83 0221982 KM ARCHANA VERMA B.Ed. 792 48 48 NO CHANGE

84 0221973 HINA  KHAN B.Ed. 792 50 52 CHANGE TO 52

85 0212467 HARENDRA  YADAV B.Ed. 792 61 61 NO CHANGE

86 0205804 GAURAV  KUMAR B.Ed. 793 57 57 NO CHANGE

87 0223760 ARCHANA DEVI B.Ed. 793 54 54 NO CHANGE

88 0202470 RAVISH KUMAR B.Ed. 793 57 57 NO CHANGE

89 0200463 ANURAG  SINGH B.Ed. 793 50 52 CHANGE TO 52

90 0221075 KANDHAI  LAL B.Ed. 793 52 52 NO CHANGE

91 0212379 SUGHAR SINGH B.Ed. 793 51 51 NO CHANGE

92 0207406 PRADEEP KUMAR B.Ed. 793 53 55 CHANGE TO 55

93 0204829 URMILA KUMARI B.Ed. 793 26 26 NO CHANGE

94 0213276 KM SHEELA  KURIL B.Ed. 793 64 64 NO CHANGE

95 0213269 KARUNA  KASHYAP B.Ed. 793 58 58 NO CHANGE

96 0207887 VARSHA  SAHU B.Ed. 793 48 49 CHANGE TO 49

97 0213314 SUMIT KUMAR KATIYAR B.Ed. 793 62 62 NO CHANGE

98 0213255 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 793 49 49 NO CHANGE

99 0224489 SHEFALI  YADAV B.Ed. 793 52 52 NO CHANGE

100 0203321 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV B.Ed. 793 55 55 NO CHANGE

101 0215540 NAMO NARAYAN DWIVIDI B.Ed. 793 29 29 NO CHANGE

102 0205828 KM GEETA YADAV B.Ed. 793 55 55 NO CHANGE

103 0225618 RISHI KUMAR MISRA B.Ed. 793 54 54 NO CHANGE

104 0200824 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA B.Ed. 793 57 58 CHANGE TO 58

105 0200010 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH B.Ed. 793 57 58 CHANGE TO 58

106 0218656 PRATAP  BHAN B.Ed. 793 51 51 NO CHANGE

107 0206951 KM JYOTI  CHAURASIYA B.Ed. 793 57 60 CHANGE TO 60

108 0202893 KM SANA B.Ed. 793 57 57 NO CHANGE

109 0214865 ESHA  TIWARI B.Ed. 793 45 45 NO CHANGE

110 0215911 ASHISH  SRIVASTAVA B.Ed. 793 55 55 NO CHANGE

111 0201431 SUPRABHA B.Ed. 793 47 47 NO CHANGE

112 0221982 KM ARCHANA VERMA B.Ed. 793 50 50 NO CHANGE

113 0211374 UPDESH  KANAUJIYA B.Ed. 793 51 51 NO CHANGE

114 0211342 MITRA  SEN B.Ed. 793 53 53 NO CHANGE
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115 0211313 ANURAG B.Ed. 793 45 45 NO CHANGE

116 0200047 MAHESH NARAYAN MISHRA B.Ed. 793 47 47 NO CHANGE

117 0212802 YOGENDRA SINGH NEGI B.Ed. 793 48 48 NO CHANGE

118 0223819 SHANTI  LAL B.Ed. 793 56 56 NO CHANGE

119 0223827 SUMERI  LAL B.Ed. 793 48 48 NO CHANGE

120 0219463 NISHI KATIYAR B.Ed. 794 47 47 NO CHANGE

121 0213287 NIDHI  KUSHWAHA B.Ed. 794 57 57 NO CHANGE

122 0213276 KM SHEELA  KURIL B.Ed. 794 56 56 NO CHANGE

123 0213269 KARUNA  KASHYAP B.Ed. 794 53 53 NO CHANGE

124 0221982 KM ARCHANA VERMA B.Ed. 794 59 59 NO CHANGE

125 0221973 HINA  KHAN B.Ed. 794 50 50 NO CHANGE

126 0205507 AMAN KUMAR B.Ed. 794 39 39 NO CHANGE

127 0204829 URMILA KUMARI B.Ed. 794 29 29 NO CHANGE

128 0203321 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV B.Ed. 794 58 58 NO CHANGE

129 0212802 YOGENDRA SINGH NEGI B.Ed. 794 54 54 NO CHANGE

130 0213314 SUMIT KUMAR KATIYAR B.Ed. 794 52 52 NO CHANGE

131 0205755 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 794 52 52 NO CHANGE

132 0224489 SHEFALI  YADAV B.Ed. 794 60 60 NO CHANGE

133 0211374 UPDESH  KANAUJIYA B.Ed. 794 56 56 NO CHANGE

134 0211342 MITRA  SEN B.Ed. 794 57 57 NO CHANGE

135 0211313 ANURAG B.Ed. 794 40 40 NO CHANGE

136 0200824 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA B.Ed. 794 54 54 NO CHANGE

137 0207887 VARSHA  SAHU B.Ed. 794 57 57 NO CHANGE

138 0210659 ANITA  KUMARI B.Ed. 794 45 45 NO CHANGE

139 0215540 NAMO NARAYAN DWIVIDI B.Ed. 794 18 18 NO CHANGE

140 0202470 RAVISH KUMAR B.Ed. 794 50 50 NO CHANGE

141 0215059 ANJALI SINGH B.Ed. 794 55 55 NO CHANGE

142 0200047 MAHESH NARAYAN MISHRA B.Ed. 794 47 47 NO CHANGE

143 0225618 RISHI KUMAR MISRA B.Ed. 794 64 64 NO CHANGE

144 0207421 SACHIN  KUMAR B.Ed. 794 54 54 NO CHANGE

145 0215911 ASHISH  SRIVASTAVA B.Ed. 794 50 50 NO CHANGE

146 0202893 KM SANA B.Ed. 794 58 58 NO CHANGE

147 0210730 VINOD  KUMAR B.Ed. 794 38 38 NO CHANGE

148 0210726 SUSHIL KUMAR B.Ed. 794 28 28 NO CHANGE

149 0210683 KUSH KUMAR B.Ed. 794 55 55 NO CHANGE

150 0210696 PRAMOD  KUMAR B.Ed. 794 50 50 NO CHANGE

151 0210690 NANH BABU B.Ed. 794 54 54 NO CHANGE

152 0210666 GANGA  VISHUN B.Ed. 794 56 56 NO CHANGE
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153 0210711 SACHIN  KUMAR B.Ed. 794 51 52 CHANGE TO 52

154 0210656 AMIT RAJ B.Ed. 794 47 47 NO CHANGE

155 0210702 RAJ  NARAYAN B.Ed. 794 43 43 NO CHANGE

156 0210667 HEM  CHANDRA B.Ed. 794 47 47 NO CHANGE

157 0210664 ASHIWANI  KUMAR B.Ed. 794 43 44 CHANGE TO 44

158 0214865 ESHA  TIWARI B.Ed. 794 45 45 NO CHANGE

159 0205284 SUDHA  SINGH B.Ed. 794 55 55 NO CHANGE

160 0211313 ANURAG B.Ed. 795 54 54 NO CHANGE

161 0213276 KM SHEELA  KURIL B.Ed. 795 48 48 NO CHANGE

162 0221982 KM ARCHANA VERMA B.Ed. 795 52 52 NO CHANGE

163 0203516 POOJA  DEVI B.Ed. 795 24 24 NO CHANGE

164 0207887 VARSHA  SAHU B.Ed. 795 51 51 NO CHANGE

165 0213255 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 795 48 48 NO CHANGE

166 0213269 KARUNA  KASHYAP B.Ed. 795 58 58 NO CHANGE

167 0223793 NIHARIKA  MISHRA B.Ed. 795 54 54 NO CHANGE

168 0205284 SUDHA  SINGH B.Ed. 796 42 42 NO CHANGE

169 0211329 KM  PRATIMA B.Ed. 796 42 42 NO CHANGE

170 0221973 HINA  KHAN B.Ed. 796 51 51 NO CHANGE

171 0224489 SHEFALI  YADAV B.Ed. 796 61 61 NO CHANGE

172 0211342 MITRA  SEN B.Ed. 796 59 59 NO CHANGE

173 0208069 PUSHPANJALI  SAHU B.Ed. 797 60 60 NO CHANGE

174 0213314 SUMIT KUMAR KATIYAR B.Ed. 798 52 52 NO CHANGE

175 0221075 KANDHAI  LAL B.Ed. 798 56 56 NO CHANGE

176 0212379 SUGHAR SINGH B.Ed. 798 51 51 NO CHANGE

177 0202470 RAVISH KUMAR B.Ed. 798 47 47 NO CHANGE

178 0225618 RISHI KUMAR MISRA B.Ed. 798 55 55 NO CHANGE

179 0206951 KM JYOTI  CHAURASIYA B.Ed. 798 59 59 NO CHANGE

180 0215801 ADVITIYA  RANA B.Ed. 798 60 60 NO CHANGE

181 0223306 ARUN KUMAR VERMA B.Ed. 798 50 50 NO CHANGE

182 0215911 ASHISH  SRIVASTAVA B.Ed. 798 48 48 NO CHANGE

183 0203321 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV B.Ed. 798 55 55 NO CHANGE

184 0223306 ARUN KUMAR VERMA B.Ed. 799 46 46 NO CHANGE

185 0213314 SUMIT KUMAR KATIYAR B.Ed. 799 57 57 NO CHANGE

186 0219463 NISHI KATIYAR B.Ed. 799 50 50 NO CHANGE

187 0203321 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV B.Ed. 799 56 56 NO CHANGE

188 0205804 GAURAV  KUMAR B.Ed. 799 56 56 NO CHANGE

189 0218656 PRATAP  BHAN B.Ed. 800 51 51 NO CHANGE

190 0221075 KANDHAI  LAL B.Ed. 800 54 54 NO CHANGE
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191 0212379 SUGHAR SINGH B.Ed. 800 67 67 NO CHANGE

192 0215911 ASHISH  SRIVASTAVA B.Ed. 800 44 44 NO CHANGE

193 0225618 RISHI KUMAR MISRA B.Ed. 800 57 57 NO CHANGE

194 0202470 RAVISH KUMAR B.Ed. 800 64 64 NO CHANGE

195 0207887 VARSHA  SAHU B.Ed. 801 52 52 NO CHANGE

196 0211313 ANURAG B.Ed. 801 46 46 NO CHANGE

197 0223793 NIHARIKA  MISHRA B.Ed. 801 56 56 NO CHANGE

198 0211342 MITRA  SEN B.Ed. 801 53 53 NO CHANGE

199 0211374 UPDESH  KANAUJIYA B.Ed. 801 51 51 NO CHANGE

200 0221982 KM ARCHANA VERMA B.Ed. 801 55 55 NO CHANGE

201 0205284 SUDHA  SINGH B.Ed. 801 58 58 NO CHANGE

202 0223948 EZAHAR AHMAD B.Ed. 801 35 35 NO CHANGE

203 0205755 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 801 55 55 NO CHANGE

204 0200824 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA B.Ed. 801 57 57 NO CHANGE

205 0223827 SUMERI  LAL B.Ed. 801 53 53 NO CHANGE

206 0213276 KM SHEELA  KURIL B.Ed. 801 63 63 NO CHANGE

207 0213269 KARUNA  KASHYAP B.Ed. 801 58 58 NO CHANGE

208 0213255 AJAY  KUMAR B.Ed. 801 47 47 NO CHANGE

209 0041870 PRAMESH KUMAR M.ED. 812 37 37 NO CHANGE

210 0040819 OMI YADAV M.ED. 813 57 59 CHANGE TO 59

211 0040819 OMI YADAV M.ED. 814 50 50 NO CHANGE

212 0040831 SAFALTA M.ED. 814 53 53 NO CHANGE

213 0041851 ANAND KUMARMISHRA M.ED. 814 39 39 NO CHANGE

214 0041861 MAMTA AWASTHI M.ED. 818 41 41 NO CHANGE

215 0041577 SUDEEP KUMAR M.ED. 818 39 39 NO CHANGE

216 0041554 AMIT KUMAR RAI M.ED. 818 38 38 NO CHANGE

217 0040831 SAFALTA M.ED. 823 55 55 NO CHANGE

218 0082824 SWEETA DEVI B.P.ED. BPED101N 21 21 NO CHANGE

219 0080704 AMIT KUMAR B.P.ED. BPED101N 24 24 NO CHANGE

220 0080737 RAM KUMAR B.P.ED. BPED102N 26 26 NO CHANGE

221 0080782 SANJAY SINGH KATHERIYA B.P.ED. BPED102N 24 24 NO CHANGE

222 0082824 SWEETA DEVI B.P.ED. BPED103N 20 22 CHANGE TO 22

223 0080781 SANDEEP KUMAR B.P.ED. BPED103N 24 24 NO CHANGE

224 0082780 PRABHAT RATAN B.P.ED. BPED104N 24 24 NO CHANGE

225 0082779 PAWAN KUMAR B.P.ED. BPED104N 18 18 NO CHANGE

226 0082810 MOHAMMAD. ZUNID B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE

227 0081031 RAJAT SHRIVASTAVA B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE

228 0080764 KAUSHALENDRA DIXIT B.P.ED. BPED104N 22 22 NO CHANGE
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229 0080781 SANDEEP KUMAR B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 29 CHANGE TO 29

230 0080782 SANJAY SINGH KATHERIYA B.P.ED. BPED104N 24 24 NO CHANGE

231 0080349 VIVEKDHAR DWIVEDI B.P.ED. BPED104N 37 37 NO CHANGE

232 0080740 SHARDA SHRIVASTAVA B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE

233 0080301 ABHAY SINGH B.P.ED. BPED104N 23 29 CHANGE TO 29

234 0080773 MONI DEVI B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE

235 0080233 VIMALESH KUMAR SINGH B.P.ED. BPED104N 25 25 NO CHANGE

236 0082622 SYED KASIF RIZVI B.P.ED. BPED104N 23 23 NO CHANGE

237 0082609 MOHAMMAD ALEEM KHAN B.P.ED. BPED104N 25 25 NO CHANGE

238 0082619 SATYENDRA KUMAR B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE

239 0082303 AJEET SINGH B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE

240 0081181 PRITI SENGAR B.P.ED. BPED104N 28 28 NO CHANGE
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